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Week 1

*Yahtzee SF

Released
Released
Released
Traded

Ballbusters 37

Zach Wilson
Jerick McKinnon

Michael Gallup

Rnd 3, Pick 6

No transactions performed this week.

Canuck

Released

Released

Cedric Tillman

Alec Pierce

Dealwit supflex2

Traded

Traded

Gladiators

Released
Released
Released
Off IR
Traded

Traded

Traded

Christian Kirk WR JAX

Rnd 3, Pick 4
Rnd 3, Pick 9

Travis Kelce TE KC
Rnd 1, Pick 8
Rnd 3, Pick 8

Tanner Hudson
Taysom Hill

Charlie Jones

Rhamondre Stevenson

Zack Moss RB CIN
Rnd 4, Pick 7

Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Rnd 3, Pick 4

Rnd 1, Pick 7

DEN QB
KC RB
LV WR
SpydrsSlayers

CLE WR
IND WR

Gladiators

Gladiators

CIN TE
NO TE
CIN WR
NE RB

Dealwit supflex2

Dealwit supflex2

singAsung-TBTR

Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 4, Pick 5
Rnd 4, Pick 11
Rnd 4, Pick 12
Rnd 5, Pick 3
Rnd 5, Pick 4

Owner

Owner

Zack Moss RB CIN
Rnd 4, Pick 7

Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Rnd 3, Pick 4

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Christian Kirk WR JAX

Rnd 3, Pick 4
Rnd 3, Pick 9

Travis Kelce TE KC
Rnd 1, Pick 8
Rnd 3, Pick 8

Rnd 1, Pick 11
Rnd 2, Pick 5
Rnd 3, Pick 4
Rnd 4, Pick 4

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Thu Apr 4 7:20pm ET
Thu Apr 4 7:20pm ET
Thu Apr 4 7:20pm ET
Tue Mar 5 5:42pm ET

Thu May 9 11:54pm ET
Thu May 9 11:54pm ET

Sun May 19 4:08pm ET

Fri Mar 8 5:56am ET

Fri May 17 12:58am ET
Fri May 17 12:58am ET
Fri May 17 12:58am ET
Fri Mar 15 10:05pm ET
Sun May 19 4:08pm ET

Fri Mar 8 5:56am ET

Wed Mar 6 10:32pm ET
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He Hate Me SF11

Released Logan Thomas

Released Tutu Atwell

K1LL3RS36dSF21

Released Tyler Conklin

Released Allen Lazard

singAsung-TBTR

Released Ryan Tannehill
Traded
Rnd 1, Pick 11
Rnd 2, Pick 5
Rnd 3, Pick 4
Rnd 4, Pick 4

SpydrsSlayers

Released Rondale Moore
Released Jaren Hall
Released Joshua Dobbs
Released D'Ernest Johnson
Traded

Kirk Cousins QB ATL
Rnd 2, Pick 6

Traded
Rnd 4, Pick 5
Rnd 4, Pick 11
Rnd 4, Pick 12
Rnd 5, Pick 3
Rnd 5, Pick 4

SuperFlexFriday-D

Off IIR J.K. Dobbins
Off IIR Keaton Mitchell
Traded

Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Chase Brown RB CIN

Rnd 1, Pick 9

SuperSonics

No transactions performed this week.

Whack

Off IIR Aaron Rodgers

WAS TE Owner
LAR WR Owner
NYJ TE Owner
NYJ WR Owner
TEN QB Owner
Gladiators
Rnd 1, Pick 7

ATL WR Owner
MIN QB Owner
SF QB Owner
JAX RB Owner

SuperFlexFriday-D

Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Chase Brown RB CIN

Rnd 1, Pick 9
*Yahtzee SF
Rnd 3, Pick 6
LAC RB Owner
BAL RB Owner
SpydrsSlayers
Kirk Cousins QB ATL
Rnd 2, Pick 6
NYJ QB Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sat Apr 6 11:04pm ET
Sat Apr 6 11:04pm ET

Mon Apr 1 12:37am ET
Mon Apr 1 12:37am ET

Thu Mar 21 9:45am ET
Wed Mar 6 10:32pm ET

Fri May 3 8:55am ET
Sat Apr 27 10:30am ET
Tue Apr 2 8:10am ET
Mon Mar 18 7:43pm ET
Mon Mar 18 7:42pm ET

Tue Mar 5 5:42pm ET

Mon Mar 25 8:33pm ET
Mon Mar 25 8:33pm ET
Mon Mar 18 7:42pm ET

Tue Apr 23 10:31am ET
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